Fall 2020 College Assembly (Virtual)

Q1 A. College Assembly Program
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Faculty Union
Meeting

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

. Excellent . Good . Average

. Did not att...
EXCELLENT GOOD
Welcoming Remarks 54.96%  32.06%
72 42
Overview of College Assembly 36.84%  51.13%
49 68
Tips for Care Amidst the Pandemic: Caring for 60.61%  30.30%
yourself, children and/or the elderly during COVID. 80 40
Pears and Google Jam Together! 50.41%  18.18%
61 22
Google Classroom 1.0 30.00%  29.17%
36 35
Addressing Employee Fear, Growing Productivity 23.14%  28.10%
and Powering Transformation 28 34
Moodle Training: Building a Better Moodle 13.91%  26.96%
16 31
Customer Service Training for Staff and 31.45%  29.03%
Administrators 39 36
Faculty Union Meeting 12.62%  16.50%
13 17
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Q2 B. Overall Feedback
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STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE
The College Assembly content was organized and easy 41.67%  51.52% 6.82% 0.00%
to follow. 55 68 9 0 132
The materials were pertinent and useful. 45.45%  50.76% 3.79% 0.00%
60 67 5 0 132
| will be able to apply the knowledge learned. 42.86% 52.63% 4.51% 0.00%
57 70 6 0 133
The quality of the College Assembly discussion was 32.31% 60.00% 6.92% 0.77%
exceptional. 42 78 9 1 130
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Q3 How would you rate the College Assembly overall in terms of format
and content?
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(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Good Average . Poor
EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 33.83% 55.64% 9.02% 1.50%
45 74 12 2 133 1.78
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Q4 What aspects of the College Assembly could be improved?
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Q5 Please provide any recommendations for topics to include for the next
College Assembly or other future professional development activities.
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Q6 Please leave a comment on anything about the College Assembly.
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